AMENDMENT #25

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR KELLY

TO: CSSB 139(FIN), Draft Version "W"

Miccicha

```
Page 75, lines 22 - 23:
 I
 2
             Delete all material.
 3
 4
      Reletter the following subsections accordingly.
 5
 6
      Page 81, line 1:
 7
             Delete "secs. 11(e), 19(a), 23(d), 23(j), and 24(c)"
 8
             Insert "secs. 11(e), 19(a), 23(d), and 23(j)"
 9
      Page 81, line 2:
10
             Delete "secs. 11(e), 19(a), 23(d), 23(j), and 24(c)"
11
             Insert "secs. 11(e), 19(a), 23(d), and 23(j)"
12
13
      Page 81, line 6:
14
             Delete "Sections 11(e), 19(a), 23(d), 23(j), 24(c), 30, and 32(b)"
15
             Insert "Sections 11(e), 19(a), 23(d), 23(j), 30, and 32(b)"
16
```